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43 %

1 %29 %

5 %

22 %

Hälytysten etsintätyypit 2024

Maastoetsintä

Muu etsintätehtävä

Taajamaetsintä

Varallaolo
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PEKO-koulutukset 2022-2024

263
310

478

2022 2023 2024

PEKO-koulutettujen määrät
2022-2024

5 %
5 %

4 % 4 %

3 %

55 %

4 %

13 %

7 %

PEKO-kursseille
osallistuneet 2024

PEKO-info

Apuohjaaja- ja
pelastuskoiraohjaajan perusteet
Pelastusetsintä A-kurssi

Pelastusetsintä B-kurssi

Ryhmänjohtaja 2-kurssi

PEKO-info verkkokurssi

Pelastusetsintä A-verkkokurssi

Ryhmänjohtaja-päivä

PETO-kurssi
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